TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,
To (By e-mail).

4
en - Tipo erType of bodY5
As per codificationMonth and year of
anufacturerm
6
6linde rsNo. of c7
licableAsaCha ssis number8
As applicableEnoine number or
nri,b"r in the case of b
motor
attery
o e rated vehicle
9
DieselFuel used10.
191 KW @ 2200 rPm
H.P.11.
7698 ccCubic ca acitt2.
EICHER PTO 6035T L g a ilppeR eox
BS-VI23 CUM
CA
BODY01Makers classification13.
5285 mmWheel baset4.
2 PersonsSeatin CA acl15.
licableAsaColou r16.
15635 K sULW unladen wei htt7.
35000 Kgs.G.v.W. (Gross
weioht) or RLW (Registered
ladJn weight) as certified bY
the ma n ufactu rer
veh icle18.
Number, descr
and ply rating of tyres as
declaied bY the
manufacturer
iption, size19.
rr.OO x 20-16 PR & 18 PR; 11.00 R20-16
PR 1 P6 Rx 02001
Front axlea
11.00 x 20-16 PR &
10.00 x 20-16 PR
11.00 R20-1618 PR;
PR
Rear Axleb
htRe iste red Axle wei20.
7000 K s.Faw- 1Front Axle
7000 SFaw-2Front Axleb
21000 K S.RawRear Axlec
8888 mm
a
1498 mm
Overall len
Rear over han
th
b
2600 mmOveralI widthc
3431 mmhtOverall heid
285 mmMin. Gro und Clearancee
(communication of TYPe ApProval
iertificate No. 44a I 2024)
2L.
3
M/s BoschSpeed governor limiting
function
(speed22.
60 Km htimI IdS eere s tePedeSxM a23.
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-IlandbasedonthetypeapprovalcertificateNumberAAPN0463.Fol.